
List of participants for the QIT workshop

There are three kinds of participants:

A. Participants who will be staying in the IMSc Guest

House

Ajit Iqbal Singh prof ISI Delhi ajitis@sify.com

K R Parthasarathy prof ISI Delhi krp@isid.ac.in
Shyamala Parthasarathy ISI Delhi shyamalpartha@gmail.com

Rajarama Bhat prof ISI Bangalore bvrajaramabhat@gmail.com
Debasis Sarkar asst. prof Calcutta Univ dsappmath@caluniv.ac.in

Ved Prakash Gupta lec SNU Delhi ved.gupta@snu.edu.in
S. Sundar pdf ISI Delhi sundarsobers@gmail.com

Yul Otani rf Tokyo otaniyul@gmail.com
Carolina Alexiou rf Sao Paulo calexiou@fma.if.usp.br

Vandana Rajpal rf Delhi U rajpal27.iitd@gmail.com
Nirupama Mallick rf ISI Bangalore nirupama@isibang.wc.in

Rajeev Gupta rf IISc Bangalore rajeev10@math.iisc.ernet.in
Vinod Kumar P. lec Univ of Calicut vinodunical@gmail.com

Dinesh Keshari rf IISc Bangalore kesharideepak@gmail.com
Avijit Pal rf IISc Bangalore avijitmath@gmail.com

Karumanchi Siddharth pdf ?? siddharth.karumanchi@gmail.com
Jaideep Mulherkar pdf D.A. IICT jaideep

−
mulherkar@daiict.ac.in

Ritabrata Sengupta rf IISER, Mohali ph09028@iisermohali.ac.in
Kapil Sharma rf NIT Allahabad scienceglobal@gmail.com

G. Ramesh lec IIT, Hyderabad rameshg@iith.ac.in
K. Sumesh rf ISI Bangalore sumesh@isibang.ac.in

Solomon pdf RRI Bangalore solomon@rri.res.in
Santanu Sarkar rf IISc Bangalore santanu@math.iisc.ernet.in

Due to insufficient rooms in the guest house, people will need to
share rooms, and the pairing indicated above is meant to suggest
that pairing.
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B. Participants from outside Chennai who will not be stay-

ing in the Guest House

Srijanani Anurag Prasad pdf ISI Delhi janani@isid.ac.in
Sriram Balasubramanian asst prof IISER Kolkata bsriram80@yahoo.co.in
Karthik Vijayakumar stud IIT Kanpur karthikv@iitk.ac.in
Mohan Ravichandran pdf Istanbul mohanr@sabanciuniv.edu
U. Vijaya Kumar rf RIASM vijayriasm@gmail.com

Abbbreviations used in the above tables:
stud masters student
rf research fellow
pdf post-doctoral fellow
lec lecturer
prof professor

The reason for giving this information is that the class of travel
by Indian participants for which reimbursement by us is permitted
by the Indian Government are as follows:

category mode of travel class of travel

stud train IIIrd AC/IInd Sleeper
prof(ess) air economy
other three train IInd AC

2



Participants from within Chennai

Shiva Shankar CMI sshankar@cmi.ac.in
R. Srinivasan CMI vasanth@cmi.ac.in
Sayan Chakraborty CMI sayan2008@gmail.com
Issan Patri IMSc issanp@imsc.res.in
Madhushree Basu IMSc madhushree@imsc.res.in
Panchugopal Bikram IMSc panchugopal@imsc.res.in
Satyajit Guin IMSc gsatyajit@imsc.res.in
Kajal Das IMSc kajadas@imsc.res.in
Arghya Mandal IMSc arghya@imsc.res.in
Tanmay Singal IMSc stanmay@imsc.res.in
Ravi Kunj IMSc rkunj@imsc.res.in
Krishnakumar IMSc kkumar@imsc.res.in
Rajarshi Pal IMSc rajarshi@imsc.res.in
Kunal Mukherjee IMSc kunal@imsc.res.in
K V S Shiv Chaitanya IMSc chaitanya@imsc.res.in
Partha Sarathi Chakraborty IMSc parthac@imsc.res.in
Vijay Kodiyalam IMSc vijay@imsc.res.in
V.S. Sunder IMSc sunder@imsc.res.in
Prabha Mandayam IMSc prabhamd@imsc.res.in
Sibasish Ghosh IMSc sibasish@imsc.res.in
R. Simon IMSc simon@imsc.res.in
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